
Quad Sidecar Bellinzago

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

QX1_Sport - Gara 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 25 MASTRONARDI S. 21:23.457
Tempo gara

1 1:38.650 + 00.802 10:50:19.799  47,440

2 1:38.374 + 00.526 10:51:58.173  47,574

3 1:38.382 + 00.534 10:53:36.555  47,570

4 1:37.973 + 00.125 10:55:14.528  47,768

5 1:38.043 + 00.195 10:56:52.571  47,734

6 1:37.848 --------- 10:58:30.419  47,829

7 1:38.168 + 00.320 11:00:08.587  47,673

8 1:38.462 + 00.614 11:01:47.049  47,531

9 1:38.485 + 00.637 11:03:25.534  47,520

10 1:38.046 + 00.198 11:05:03.580  47,733

11 1:39.766 + 01.918 11:06:43.346  46,910

12 1:39.123 + 01.275 11:08:22.469  47,214

13 1:39.286 + 01.438 11:10:01.755  47,137

 Po. 2 - # 15 TURRINI P. + 04.946
Diff. Primo

1 1:40.587 + 02.402 10:50:21.852  46,527

2 1:38.513 + 00.328 10:52:00.365  47,506

3 1:38.985 + 00.800 10:53:39.350  47,280

4 1:39.580 + 01.395 10:55:18.930  46,997

5 1:38.479 + 00.294 10:56:57.409  47,523

6 1:38.985 + 00.800 10:58:36.394  47,280

7 1:38.185 --------- 11:00:14.579  47,665

8 1:38.191 + 00.006 11:01:52.770  47,662

9 1:38.248 + 00.063 11:03:31.018  47,635

10 1:38.715 + 00.530 11:05:09.733  47,409

11 1:39.153 + 00.968 11:06:48.886  47,200

12 1:38.619 + 00.434 11:08:27.505  47,455

13 1:39.196 + 01.011 11:10:06.701  47,179

 Po. 3 - # 152 ROAGNA N. + 32.542
Diff. Primo

1 1:40.239 + 01.536 10:50:21.372  46,688

2 1:38.703 --------- 10:52:00.075  47,415

3 1:39.083 + 00.380 10:53:39.158  47,233

4 1:40.601 + 01.898 10:55:19.759  46,520

5 1:39.530 + 00.827 10:56:59.289  47,021

6 1:39.807 + 01.104 10:58:39.096  46,890

7 1:40.454 + 01.751 11:00:19.550  46,588

8 1:40.655 + 01.952 11:02:00.205  46,495

9 1:40.450 + 01.747 11:03:40.655  46,590

10 1:41.029 + 02.326 11:05:21.684  46,323

11 1:41.965 + 03.262 11:07:03.649  45,898

12 1:43.511 + 04.808 11:08:47.160  45,213

13 1:47.137 + 08.434 11:10:34.297  43,682

 Po. 4 - # 11 TARICCO L. + 45.988
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.148 + 03.861 10:50:24.510  45,372

2 1:41.051 + 01.764 10:52:05.561  46,313

3 1:40.013 + 00.726 10:53:45.574  46,794

4 1:39.882 + 00.595 10:55:25.456  46,855

5 1:39.287 --------- 10:57:04.743  47,136

6 1:41.060 + 01.773 10:58:45.803  46,309

7 1:40.721 + 01.434 11:00:26.524  46,465

8 1:41.428 + 02.141 11:02:07.952  46,141

9 1:43.194 + 03.907 11:03:51.146  45,351

10 1:44.158 + 04.871 11:05:35.304  44,932

11 1:43.697 + 04.410 11:07:19.001  45,131

12 1:43.757 + 04.470 11:09:02.758  45,105

13 1:44.985 + 05.698 11:10:47.743  44,578

 Po. 5 - # 7 GULLO R. + 1:18.227
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.883 + 01.900 10:50:26.361  44,621

2 1:42.983 --------- 10:52:09.344  45,444

3 1:43.395 + 00.412 10:53:52.739  45,263

4 1:43.192 + 00.209 10:55:35.931  45,352

5 1:44.857 + 01.874 10:57:20.788  44,632

6 1:43.910 + 00.927 10:59:04.698  45,039

7 1:43.895 + 00.912 11:00:48.593  45,045

8 1:43.493 + 00.510 11:02:32.086  45,220

9 1:44.078 + 01.095 11:04:16.164  44,966

10 1:44.598 + 01.615 11:06:00.762  44,743

11 1:45.649 + 02.666 11:07:46.411  44,298

12 1:45.248 + 02.265 11:09:31.659  44,466

13 1:48.323 + 05.340 11:11:19.982  43,204

 Po. 6 - # 8 CAZZOLA E. + 1:31.445
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.617 + 02.817 10:50:28.246  43,895

2 1:44.342 + 00.542 10:52:12.588  44,853

3 1:43.800 --------- 10:53:56.388  45,087

4 1:44.268 + 00.468 10:55:40.656  44,884

5 1:44.423 + 00.623 10:57:25.079  44,818

6 1:44.034 + 00.234 10:59:09.113  44,985

7 1:44.199 + 00.399 11:00:53.312  44,914

8 1:44.686 + 00.886 11:02:37.998  44,705

9 1:45.721 + 01.921 11:04:23.719  44,267

10 1:46.186 + 02.386 11:06:09.905  44,074

11 1:46.534 + 02.734 11:07:56.439  43,930

12 1:47.001 + 03.201 11:09:43.440  43,738

13 1:49.760 + 05.960 11:11:33.200  42,638

 Po. 7 - # 95 LAMI R. + 4 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:41.885 + 02.396 10:50:23.168  45,934

2 1:39.489 --------- 10:52:02.657  47,040

3 1:40.720 + 01.231 10:53:43.377  46,465

4 1:40.306 + 00.817 10:55:23.683  46,657

5 1:40.549 + 01.060 10:57:04.232  46,544

6 1:41.058 + 01.569 10:58:45.290  46,310

7 1:40.829 + 01.340 11:00:26.119  46,415

8 1:41.479 + 01.990 11:02:07.598  46,118

9 1:43.260 + 03.771 11:03:50.858  45,322

9 1:43.260 + 03.771 11:03:50.858  0,000

Fastest lap: 1:37.848 
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